Astronics Test Systems Inc.
949.859.8999; 800.722.2528; atssales@astronics.com; www.astronicstestsystems.com
Copyright © 2014  Astronics Test Systems Inc.
6062
The Racal Instruments� 6062 VXIbus precision A/D and D/A module provides
versatility, conÞ gurability, and precision in a single-slot, C-sized module.
The unique design of the 6062 allows the conÞ guration of a 4- or 8-channel
instrument with mixed A/D and D/A inputs and outputs, independently or synchro-

pk-pk
 Programmable Isolation AmpliÞ ers
Ordering Information
Maximum Option Mix
Option 3 5 10
Model D/A 2.5 MS/s A/D 250 kS/s Edge Trigger
6062A 1 1 1
6062B-4 1 0 1
6062B-8 1 or 2 2
6062C-4 0 1 0
6062C-8 0 2 0
6062B-4-06 1 0 1
Racal Instruments� 6062 (Obsolete)Astronics Test Systems Inc.
949.859.8999; 800.722.2528; atssales@astronics.com; www.astronicstestsystems.com
Copyright © 2014 Astronics Test Systems Inc.
Part Number Ordering Examples: